
Stand: 15.06.2017  

Verein-Paßnr. Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Durchschnitt

9203-0082   Poseiner, Edwin 294 294 294 297 295 295 296 292 294,63

9203-0095   Poseiner, Marianne w 292 290 289 286 291 291 286 285 288,75

9221-0035   Heb, Juergen 285 290 288 286 290 288 285 292 288,00

9211-0230   Struck, Elmar 287 286 282 285 284 292 289 284 286,13

9205-0263   Kiesel, Gerhard 287 285 286 286 283 288 287 284 285,75

9214-0342   Rücker, Heinz-Günter 285 283 283 285 288 286 286 282 284,75

9205-0011   Brunner, Dieter 280 285 283 281 280 282 282 286 282,38

9214-0316   Borowski, Franz 267 285 271 287 288 280 285 291 281,75

9230-0327   Bielawa, Horst 279 288 286 285 274 284 272 282 281,25

9214-0052   Goeckel, Werner 271 288 286 277 275 286 281 281 280,63

9211-0279   Diehl, Werner 284 278 280 282 278 278 279 284 280,38

9203-0403   Steiger, Jörg Georg 280 280 281 282 278 281 281 276 279,88

9205-0297   Grohe, Reiner 272 273 278 277 276 282 278 274 276,25

9211-0403   Sieber, Roland 267 282 270 262 269 270 271 270 270,13

9221-0005   Baumeister, Marwin 263 276 266 272 268 265 267 274 268,88

9211-0264   Rill, Albrecht 258 267 267 274 258 276 265 276 267,63

9230-0263   Guddat, Michael 275 262 265 269 268 262 272 268 267,63

9214-0087   Loschek, Robert 272 263 274 263 260 278 256 270 267,00

9230-0579   Dennl, Michael 276 258 253 275 250 262 260 260 261,75

Verein-Paßnr. Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Durchschnitt

9203-0082   Poseiner, Edwin 294 294 294 297 291 295 295 296 287 292 293,50

9203-0095   Poseiner, Marianne w 292 290 289 283 286 291 280 291 286 285 287,30

9221-0035   Heb, Juergen 285 290 283 283 288 286 290 288 285 292 287,00

9205-0263   Kiesel, Gerhard 287 285 282 286 286 283 283 288 287 284 285,10

9211-0230   Struck, Elmar 287 286 282 285 284 292 279 289 275 284 284,30

9214-0342   Rücker, Heinz-Günter 285 283 283 277 285 288 286 279 286 282 283,40

9230-0085   Krebs, Uwe 286 281 284 280 282,75

9214-0316   Borowski, Franz 267 285 271 287 288 280 285 291 281,75

9205-0011   Brunner, Dieter 280 285 283 279 281 280 282 277 282 286 281,50

9230-0327   Bielawa, Horst 279 288 286 285 274 284 272 282 281,25

9211-0279   Diehl, Werner 272 284 278 280 282 278 278 279 284 278 279,30

9203-0403   Steiger, Jörg Georg 280 280 281 282 278 281 273 281 275 276 278,70

9214-0052   Goeckel, Werner 271 288 286 277 275 286 281 268 262 281 277,50

9205-0297   Grohe, Reiner 272 273 278 277 276 263 282 267 278 274 274,00

9221-0054   Krauss, Manfred 275 266 273 271,33

9221-0036   Heberer, Eberhard 268 269 275 272 262 259 275 268,57

9211-0264   Rill, Albrecht 258 267 267 274 258 276 265 276 267,63

9211-0403   Sieber, Roland 267 282 270 262 269 253 257 270 271 270 267,10

9221-0005   Baumeister, Marwin 263 260 276 266 254 272 268 265 267 274 266,50

9230-0263   Guddat, Michael 261 275 262 265 257 269 268 262 272 268 265,90

9214-0087   Loschek, Robert 272 263 274 263 260 278 256 270 252 265,33

9230-0579   Dennl, Michael 244 276 258 253 275 250 243 262 260 260 258,10

9230-0448   Schimpf, Hans Peter 250 256 268 256 264 248 259 257,2923.
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Schützenkreis 92 Dieburg
Rundenwettkämpfe  2017  KK AK Liegend

Kreis
  Angaben ohne Gewähr !

Abschluss Tabelle Einzelwertung:


